SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5006

5015

5064

5067

5075

5151

5152

5167

5254

5271

5275

5276

5279

5285

5319

5343

5345

5352

5353

5363

5374

5378

5390

5392

5420

5425

5432

5441

5457

5465

5493

Bill .

No

$f

BILLS I N SENATE RULES - JANUARY 14, 2008
10: 22 AM
SENATE BILLS - SECOND READI NG
Description Sponsor s

Publ i ¢ works board projects
State ornithol ogi st

State oak tree

Vehi cl e headlights

Qut door burni ng

Youth athletic coaches

Chil dren on notorcycl es
Trai ni ng system

Industry skill panels
Speci al el ections

Background checks/work group
Aut onmatic dialing devices
Children's health

Resi denti al services

Joi nt operating agencies
Crimes agai nst property
Ignition interlock devices
Heal t h professionals
Muni ci pal courts

Traffic safety caneras

Excl usi on from ganbling
Deeds of trust

Public facilities districts
Initiative filing fee
Publ i c agencies' web sites
Transfer of newborn children
Fire protection districts
Vet erans' access to services
Speci al meetings

Ri ght to possess firearns

Forest products busi nesses

Fr aser, Brandl and, etc., DCD , PV\B

Jacobsen, Poul sen, etc
Jacobsen, Haugen

Jacobsen

Honeyf or d, Rasmussen, et c.
Frankl i n, Kohl - Wl | es, etc.
Frankl i n, Wi nstein, etc.
Shi n, Kast anmg, et c.

Ki | ner, Kast ang, et c.

Pri denor e, Bent on, et c.
Kohl - Wl | es, Brandl and, et c.
Kohl - Wl | es, Poul sen, etc.
Franklin, Fairley,etc.

Kei ser, DSHS

Ber key, Mbrton, etc.

Kl'i ne

Kl'ine, McCaslin,etc

Kl'i ne, Kei ser, etc.

Kli ne, McCaslin,etc
Jacobsen

Murray, d enents, etc., GVB
Wi nstein, Kline, etc.
Swecker, Jacobsen, etc

Kohl - Wl | es, Swecker, etc.
Roach, Fairl ey, et c.

Kohl - Wl | es, Har grove, et c.
Swecker, Roach, et c
Hobbs, Fairl ey, et c.

Mor t on, Bent on
Schoesl er, Kli ne, etc.

Har grove, Zarel |l i, etc.

VWHI TE SHEET

Committee Inf.

VW DP19

NROR DPS8

NROR DP9

TRAN DP9 DNP7

WET DPS7 w oRecl

VWM DPS17 w oRec3
TRAN DPS11 DNP4 w oRecl
H E DP6

WV DPS19

GO DPS7

HSC DPS7

CPH DPS7 w/ oRec2

VWM DPA( HEA) 12 DNP1 w/ oRec7
VWM DPS( HEA) 20

GO DP7

JUD DP5 DNP2

JUD DPS8

JUD DPS5 DNP2

JUD DPS5 DNP1 w oRecl
TRAN DPS9 DNP5

LCRD DPS6

JUD DPS6

VW DP15

GO DP4 DNP2

GO DPS6 DNP1

HSC DP5 w oRecl

GO DP7

GO DP6

GO DPS6 DNP1

JUD DPS6 DNP1

WM DPS17 w oRecl



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SSB 6030

SB

SB

SB

SB

SJM 8021

SJR 8210

SJR 8211

5518

5524

5531

5587

5599

5603

5615

5628

5650

5651

5657

5682

5698

5706

5730

5742

5746

5751

5766

5772

5823

5854

5900

5916

5917

5929

5986

6024

6068

6083

6172

6177

Dept of retirenent systens
Manuf act ured honme parks
Parks and rec facilities
Judi ci al conmi ssi on

Thermal el ectric generating
Publ i c records

Mot or vehicle offenders

El ecting the president

Aut omati c service charges
Community credit needs
Anatomi cal gifts

Voter's registration
Mentally ill offenders

Mur der

Port districts

Civil service conm ssions
Landscape architecture

W ne and beer tasting

I nvest ment of funds

Enpl oyee organi zation
Lawf ul source of incone
Uility liens

Victinms of domestic violence
Reports to |l egislature
Prescription drug narketing
Fal se Anber alert

Public facilities

Aut onobi | e i nsurance

Health ins for young adults
Conmmuter rail service

Medi cal information

O fender recidivism
Initiative 747

Cinton ferry ternina
Hormest ead exenption

State indebtedness limts

Fairl ey, DRS

Ber key, Schoesl er, etc.
Jacobsen

Honeyf or d, Roach
Schoesl er, Poul sen, etc.
Roach, Fairl ey, etc., SEC
Rockef el | er, Rasnmussen
Cemi g, Fairl ey, etc.

Kauf f man, Kohl - \\él | es, et c.
Kauf f man, Kast ana, et c.

Kei ser, Del vin, etc.

Kohl - W\l | es, Swecker, et c.
Har gr ove, Regal a, et c. , DSHS
Bent on, Roach, et c.

Fairl ey, Swecker, et c.

Br own
Jacobsen, Kohl - Wl | es, et c.
Kohl -Wel | es, Hewi tt, et c.
Fraser, Brandl and, et c. , WASH
Kohl - Wl | es, Franklin, etc.
Fairley, Kline,etc.
Bent on, Carr el

Regal a, Haugen, et c.

Regal a

Kohl - &l | es, Kei ser, etc.
Del vin

Prenti ce, Del vi n, etc.
Frankl i n, Kauf f man, et c.
Parlette,etc.
Hobbs, St evens, et c

Pfl ug, Kei ser, etc.
Carrel |, Regal a, etc

Kil mer, Zarelli,etc., GOVG
McCaslin, Prentice, etc.
Haugen, Ceni g, etc

Haugen, Swecker, et c

VWM DP19

CPH DPS7 DNP1

NROR DPS8

JUD DPS7

VWET DP10 DNP1

GO DPS7

JUD DP6

GO DPS4 DNP2 w/ oRecl
CPH DPS8

FI DPS5

HEA DP9

GO DP6 w oRecl

HSC DPS7

JUD DPS6 DNP2

GO DP5 DNP2

GO DP6

LCRD DPS6 DNP1 w/ oRecl
LCRD DP7 w oRecl

VW DP19

LCRD DPS5 DNP3

CPH DPS8

CPH DPS9

LCRD DPS6 w oRec2
GO DP7

HEA DPS6 DNP2 w/ oRecl
JUD DPS8

VWM DPS11 DNP6

FI DP5 DNP3

TRAN DPS15

VWM DPS( HEA) 20

WM DP16 DNP3

VWM DPS11 DNP1 w oRec6

TRAN DPS11 DNP3



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

8220

9108

9122

9144

9196

9254

9255

9256

9259

9262

Prohi bition on invest nent Fraser, Brandl and, et c. , WASH VWM DP19

GUBERNATORI AL _APPO NTVENTS

ROSEMARI E DUFFY, Menber, Board of Pharmacy HEA BC7 NBC1
GARY HARRI' S, Menber, Board of Pharmacy HEA BC7 NBCl
JANET LEW S, Menber, Work Force Training and Education Coordi nating H E BC6
Board

M CHAEL WORTHY, Menber, Board of Regents, Washington State UniversityH E BC5

ARI ELE BELO, Menber, Board of Trustees, State School for the Deaf EDU BC12
SANFORD KI NZER, Memnber, Board of Trustees, Central Wshi ngton H E BC6

Uni versity

STEVEN DRURY, Menber, Small Busi ness Export Finance Assistance Center EDTM BC6
Board of Directors

DAN CONNOLLY, Menber, Board of Pharmacy HEA BC7 NBCl
KI RSTI N HAUGEN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Cascadia Community Col | egeH E BC5

District No. 30

Total count: 77



